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Al Tahoe Gold Diggers - Tony

Josh Allen

Sam Howell

Aaron Jones
Alexander Mattison
Tony Pollard
Kenneth Walker 11l
Amari Cooper
Gabriel Davis
Stefon Diggs
Christian Kirk
Drake London
Tyler Higbee
Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

Jake Moody

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

Barracudas - Scott McCauley

Jared Goff

Dak Prescott
Saquon Barkley
Derrick Henry
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Rachaad White
Davante Adams
Tee Higgins
Deebo Samuel
Christian Watson
Jake Ferguson
David Njoku

Jake Elliott
Younghoe Koo
Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles

DIESEL'S DOGS - Dan Vejarano

Baker Mayfield
Matthew Stafford
Gus Edwards
Kareem Hunt

Alvin Kamara
Christian McCaffrey
Joe Mixon

Tyreek Hill

Rashid Shaheed
DeVonta Smith
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Evan Engram
Dallas Goedert
Harrison Butker
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

BUF
WAS
GB
MIN
DAL
SEA
CLE
BUF
BUF
JAX
ATL
LAR
KC
BUF
SF

DIST SF
D/ST BAL

DET
DAL
NYG
TEN

ATL

D/IST CLE
D/ST PHI

0B
QB
RB

B
LAR
BAL
CLE
NO
SF
CIN
MIA
NO
PHI
DET
JAX
PHI
KC
JAX

DI/IST BUF
D/IST NO

13
14
6
13

9
7
13
7
9
10
5
13

7
9
6
7
5

=

0
11
5
10

5
10
13

5
11

209

194

PEE WEE'S REVENGE - Donny Harris

C.J. Stroud

Tua Tagovailoa
Devon Achane
Josh Jacobs

Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Jordan Addison
Nico Collins

Zay Flowers
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely
Brandon Aubrey
Matt Gay

Kansas City Chiefs
Jacksonville Jaguars

QB
QB
RB

HOU
MIA
MIA
Lv
ATL
LAR
MIN
HOU
BAL
LAR
SF
DET
BAL
DAL
IND

DIST KC
D/IST JAX

244
220
185

80
100
214
120
169

84

84
175
173

75
448
361

92
104

21.53
11.82
2.94
1.76
4.35
6.18
7.59
5.82
6.71
2.35
2.88
2.06
8.53
16.53
15.41
5.59
7.65

12.29
15.53
6.71
10.59
9.65
6.76
5.88
6.47
4.41
9.12
2.94
5.29
7.94
21.12
17.12
7.29
571

11.41
9.47
7.88
5.59
4.53

16.18
7.59

15.59
5.29
5.29
9.71
6.47
3.82

19.47

18.82
7.18
7.76

14.35
12.94
10.88
4.71
5.88
12.59
7.06
9.94
4.94
4.94
10.29
10.18
4.41
26.35
21.24
5.41
6.12
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Poi Dogs - Kevin Hughes

Jordan Love
Patrick Mahomes
Jerome Ford
Breece Hall

Zack Moss
Jonathan Taylor
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans
Justin Jefferson
D.K. Metcalf
Puka Nacua
Trey McBride
Dalton Schultz
Matt Prater
Justin Tucker
Miami Dolphins
Las Vegas Raiders

Red Eyed Pirates - Mario C Zavala

Derek Carr
Jalen Hurts
James Cook
Austin Ekeler
Travis Etienne
D'Andre Swift
DeAndre Hopkins
Terry McLaurin
D.J. Moore
Chris Olave
Garrett Wilson
Taysom Hill
T.J. Hockenson
Jason Myers
Cairo Santos
Denver Broncos
Dallas Cowboys

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

GB
KC
CLE
NYJ
IND
IND
GB
B
MIN
SEA
LAR
ARI
HOU
ARI
BAL

D/IST MIA
DIST LV

NO
PHI
BUF
LAC
JAX
PHI
TEN
WAS
CHI
NO
NYJ
NO
MIN
SEA
CHI

D/ST DEN
D/ST DAL

Team 8 - Antonio

Lamar Jackson
Geno Smith
Cam Akers
Nick Chubb
J.K. Dobbins
Jahmyr Gibbs
A.J. Brown
Chris Godwin
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Gerald Everett
Pat Freiermuth
Daniel Carlson
Wil Lutz

QB
QB
RB
RB

K

BAL
SEA
MIN
CLE
BAL
DET
PHI
B
DAL
SEA
NO
LAC
PIT
Lv
DEN

Washington Command&/ST WAS
D/ST NYJ

New York Jets

The Tigers too - Gary

Joe Flacco

Brock Purdy
James Conner
D'Onta Foreman
Raheem Mostert
Jaylen Warren
Brandon Aiyuk
Ja'Marr Chase
Michael Pittman Jr.
Courtland Sutton
Jaylen Waddle
Dalton Kincaid
Darren Waller
Evan McPherson
Jason Sanders
Cincinnati Bengals
Pittsburgh Steelers

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

CLE
SF
ARI
CHI
MIA
PIT
SF
CIN
IND
DEN
MIA
BUF
NYG
CIN
MIA

D/ST CIN
DIST PIT

14
13
10
13

11
10
13
5
9
10

7
6

12.59
9.71
7.00

10.24
6.12
6.18
4.71

10.59
7.35
6.18
7.94
5.59
5.59

19.76

18.06
8.18
7.24
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9.94
17.35
5.59
3.82
10.47
5.29
5.88
3.53
9.71
4.65
2.65
4.71
8.53
18.29
20.59
6.29
10.35
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12.76
8.76
1.18
0.29
0.59
8.24
8.82
3.47

15.24
3.41
0.59
1.76
2.29

13.94

14.82
3.35
8.94

E T T S

7.18
13.82
7.65
2.94
13.82
4.41
8.24
8.24
4.29
5.88
3.82
4.12
2.65
19.76
18.71
5.82
6.00
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